
Assistant Vice Provost for Academic Personnel
Grace McClintock

grace@ucsc.edu

Senior Academic Analyst
Vacant

 

Operations Coordinator &
Executive Assistant

Jen May
jemay@ucsc.edu

Senior Academic Analyst
Megan Heath

mnheath@ucsc.edu

Assistant Manager
Katy Wilson

katia@ucsc.edu

Senior Analyst, Data & 
Reporting 

Cecilia de la Garza
cdelagar@ucsc.edu

Senior Academic Analyst
Karisa Breckenridge

kabrecke@ucsc.edu

DivData Support Analyst
Mark Budz

mbudz@ucsc.edu

Academic Analyst
Vacant

Academic Analyst
Mike Gross

miagross@ucsc.edu

Senior Academic Analyst
Courtney Proctor

courtney.proctor@ucsc.edu

Senior Academic Analyst
Sergio Veneros

sveneros@ucsc.edu
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Academic Advancement 
Manager

Ibukun Bloom
ijbloom@ucsc.edu

Academic Recruitment 
Manager

Gillian McGuire
gmcguire@ucsc.edu

Academic Compensation & 
Leaves of Absence 

Director
Kristin Mott

kmott@ucsc.edu

Academic Personnel Systems 
Manager
Cris Imai

cimai@ucsc.edu

Academic Employee Relations 
Director

Adrienne Ratner
anratner@ucsc.edu


